
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Etihad Pitch Works Phase 2 85 days Mon 24/05/21 Sat 14/08/21

1 1 Pitch Works 85 days Mon 24/05/21 Sat 14/08/21

14 2 Air System Works 8.25 days Wed 26/05/21 Wed 02/06/21

15 2.1 Excavate & install perimeter air duct3 days Wed 26/05/21 Fri 28/05/21

16 2.2 Install collection drains 2 days Thu 27/05/21 Fri 28/05/21

17 2.3 Install impermeable membrane 4 days Sat 29/05/21 Tue 01/06/21

18 2.4 Install Permavoid raft 4 days Sun 30/05/21 Wed 02/06/21

19 2.5 Trench from pitch edge to water 
separator

3 days Sat 29/05/21 Mon 
31/05/21

20 2.6 Install water harvesting control 
chamber 

3 days Mon 31/05/21 Wed 
02/06/21

21 2.7 Connect 300mmØ pipes from 
separator to air duct

2 days Mon 31/05/21 Tue 01/06/21

22 3 Water Separator 9.25 days Wed 26/05/21 Thu 03/06/21

23 3.1 Remove existing chamber top 3 days Wed 26/05/21 Fri 28/05/21

24 3.2 Install transplant piece 2 days Fri 28/05/21 Sat 29/05/21

25 3.3 Reinstate ground 2 days Wed 02/06/21 Thu 03/06/21

26 4 Synthetic Turf Pitch Surrounds 47 days Thu 03/06/21 Sun 18/07/21

28 5 Plant Room 19.5 days Wed 26/05/21 Sun 13/06/21

29 5.1 Penetrate toilet ceiling slab 2 days Wed 26/05/21 Thu 27/05/21

30 5.2 Reinstate existing toilet 2 days Fri 28/05/21 Sat 29/05/21

31 5.3 Mount internal pipework 5 days Mon 31/05/21 Fri 04/06/21

32 5.4 Irrigation supply control panel 4 days Sat 05/06/21 Tue 08/06/21

33 5.5 Install fans & control panel 5 days Wed 09/06/21 Sun 13/06/21

34 6 SISGrass 7 days Sat 26/06/21 Fri 02/07/21
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Project: Etihad Pitch Works Phase 2
Date: Fri 21/05/21


